
Company/Organization Name Main Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email Website

Del Richardson & Associates, Inc. 
(DRA)

Taurean Gordon 510 South La Brea Avenue Inglewood CA 90301 310.683.3310 t.gordon@drainc.com www.drainc.com

Good For Others LLC John Valencia 3536 Princeton Avenue San Diego CA 92117 619.507.4213 john@goodforothers.org www.goodforothers.org

Harris & Associates 
dba Harris Consulting Group

Teela Page
865 S. Figueroa St. Suite 

2750
Los Angeles CA 90017 213.489.9833 teela@harrisconsultinggroup.net www.harrisconsultinggroup.net

Modern Times, Inc.  Anahid Yekyazarian 8860 Hightail Drive Santee CA 92071 213.810.6101  anahid@moderntimesinc.com www.moderntimesinc.com

Padilla & Associates, Inc. Larry Ginid 211 E. City Place Drive Santa Ana CA 92705 714.568.0363 Lginid@padillainc.com www.padillainc.com

Playa Vista Job Opportunities 
and Business Services (PV Jobs)

Samuel Cabrera 4112 South Main Street Los Angeles CA 90037 323.497.5179 s.cabrera@pvjobs.org www.pvjobs.org

TransCal Services, LLC Jeffery Henderson
6109 South Western 

Avenue, Suite 103
Los Angeles CA 90047 818.419.2581 jhenderson@transcalservices.com www.transcalservices.org

TSG Enterprises, Inc. 
dba The Solis Group

Gary A. Hamm
9815 Carroll Canyon Rd, 

Suite 200
San Diego CA 92131 626.685.6989 garmijos@thesolisgroup.com www.thesolisgroup.com

Pre-Qualified Jobs Coordinators List

This list is updated as of November 2023.
For information regarding the SANDAG Jobs Coordinator Program, please contact SANDAGCBA@sandag.org
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